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Dell Customer Communication - Confidential 

Dell Authorized Contract Resellers 

Contract:  Dell NASPO Computer Equipment PA – Idaho 

 Agreement number: 23026 / PADD20245022 

The following Resellers are authorized to accept orders and payments for Dell under the terms and conditions of the Dell NASPO 

Computer Equipment PA – Idaho Participating Addendum 

Revised September 27, 2024 

No. Reseller Address 
SBE / WBE / 
MBE Status 

Point of Contact Email / Phone 

1. Ahead, Inc. 
401 N Michigan Ave., Ste. 
3400 
Chicago, IL 60675-6980 

N/A Mike Pfaff 
Mike.pfaff@ahead.com  
707-888-1010 

2. Cerium Networks 
1636 W. 1st Ave 
Spokane, WA 99201 

N/A Susan Anderson 
sanderson@ceriumnetworks.com  
206-826-7547 

3. CompuNet, Inc. 
111 S. Silverstone Way, 
Ste. 200 
Meridian, ID 83642 

N/A Rainer Engel 
rengel@compunet.biz  
801-747-5056 

4. 
Core Technologies, LLC 
d.b.a. Information 
Technology Core 

3701 Trakker Trail, Ste. 1B, 
#297 
Bozeman, MT 59718 

N/A Ken Keller 
sales@goitc.com  
406-459-8073 

5. Ednetics Incorporated 
971 S. Clearwater Loop 
Post Falls, ID 83854 

N/A Sales Support Team 
salessupportteam@ednetics.com  
208-777-4709 

6. GCSIT, LLC 
4300 B St., Ste. 602 
Anchorage, AK 99503 

N/A Joshua Julian 
jjulian@gcsit.com  
866-424-2766 
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7. 
The Drala Project, Inc dba 
The Redesign Group 

2629 Manhattan Ave., Ste. 
307 
Hermosa Beach, CA 90254 

N/A Phil Sanginario 
psanginario@redesign-
group.com  
424-207-1600 

8. Right! Systems, Inc. 
2600 Willamette Dr. NE, 
Ste. C 
Lacey, WA 98516 

N/A Sean Padget 
spadget@rightsys.com  
360-402-6587 
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